May 29, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

10201

Rock & Bad Rolls

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

N 9005

N 9013

N 9015

5 01848 Campney, Colby
5 03428 Delude, Mark
3 03870 Brink, Jessica
4 01943  Wright, Christopher
5 03293  Wright, Amaziah
5 01837 Richardson, Jamie
5 01919  Wilson, David
I 1 02000 Siddique, Adil
12101 Freak Show
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl
4 04680 Taylor, William
3 03776 Montanye, Breea
2 01922 Taylor lI, William
2 01925 Taylor, Zachary
3 02008 Wood, Bob
7 03763 Conover, Christopher
4 04735 Fredenburg, Jim
12112 Top Secret
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
4 02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles
3 04543 Heermance, Leslie
4 14161 Trombley, Emily
2 03570 Cuomo, Sherri
2 04786 Thorne, Tanya
6 14138 Dwyer, Matt
3 03733 Restifo, Mary

12406 Diamond Cutters
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

4 06463
04317
06776
04342
04402
00405
05955

W o © A~ AW

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Skowfoe Il, Wayne
Deblasiis, Christina
Guest, Hunter
Rutkowski, Christian
Baker, Robert
Budka, Brenda
Skowfoe, Wayne

N 9014

10202 Blame It On Bad Tables
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

3 05017
04495
04550
04236
03624
03921
05390
01941

A 0O W O O W N

12103
FROM :

Young, Michael
Thompson, Tonia
VanWormer, Marisa
DeWitt, John

Coy, Greg

Thomas, Robert

St. Jacques, Dean
Pell, Kadeem

We're Solids Right?
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

3 14822
12213
04921
04667
04575
13568
13734
04631

O A W WO WA

12401
FROM :

Malinowski, Michael
Albright Jr, Robert
Jones, Mike

Cantlin, Paul

Molnar, John
Spencer, Kayla
Redmond Ill, Bernard
Clemovich, Michael

Wakanda Forever
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

8 04114
03378
01915
03835
03905
07321
03103
04692

A WO N B~ A ®

20201
FROM :

Bruno, Kervin
Grimes, Carl
Akridge, Lawrence
Elam, Anthony
Adams, Bobby
Dykes, Jordan
Wynter, Damali
Hernandez, CJ

Made From Scratch
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

5 04262
03270
01858
02874
03294
00489
03378
00730

N w AN O BA N

Anderson, Tiffany
Austin, Connor
Broecker, Kirk
Tameta, Brian
Sitterly, Kayla
Craig, William
Grimes, Carl

Gray, Casey

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9002

N 9016

N 9018

N 9004

10208 Right On Cue
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

2

O A O W O OO,

12104
FROM :

2

O W W = b N O

12404
FROM :

3

N © W g W N O

20202
FROM :

3

o A A WO O O N

03932
03661
03902
02864
01921
04522
04610
01253

Champion, Jennifer
Ramdial, Mario
Johnson, Willis
Barcomb, Timothy
Leonardo, Barbara
Spoar, Ryan
Landry, Matt
Hagen, Joseph

Sue and the Crew
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

13196
11859
12159
01988
04476
03879
04737
12586

Gauvreau, Susan
Hildreth, Guy
Hildreth, Pamela
Posson, David
Montanye, Jody
Witherspoon, Mary
Costello, Steven

Davis, Russell

Unpredictables
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

04233
03431
04250
03527
03583
01222
03951
01909

Ballard, Hannah
Ballard, Herb
Ballard, Elias
Ballard, Mary
Durant, Peter
Lipuma, Rhonda
Zenner, Kevin

Zenner, Edie

Better Safe Than Sorry
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

04190
08292
00971
03829
01839
00093
01785
07321

Kruse, Jeremy

N 9008

N 9017

N 9006

N 9007

Euripidou, Christopher

Canino, Jesse
Melendez, Orlando
Seguine, Brina
Singletary, Natasha
Brannock, Jesse

Dykes, Jordan



May 29, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

20205 The Real Keepers
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

6
4
3
4
3
3
4
3

20405
FROM :

8

N A O A OB~ BN

22107
FROM :

5

O W A 00O A~ WO

40303
FROM :

01422
03202
03554
00381
01661
03973
04301
01581

Hotz, Daniel
Tonjes, John
Merges, Quinn
Rivet, Marc
Vasquez, Abigail
Hansen, Theodore
Rivera, Jose
Endres, Edward

Projectile Dysfunction
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

00772
03275
01873
01264
01575
01011
03267
04776

Spath, Greg
Sleasman, Stephen
Hill, Frank
Godfrey, Carl
Thomson, Joella
Thomson, Dale
Graham, Heather

Miller, Kym

Color of Character
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

12946 Holland, Shawna
03821 Holland, Kinte
02967 Bertrand, Debra
10889 Treis, Nicholas
03686 Hackett, lan
14282  Gibson, Ethan
04966 Boyd, Matte
12586 Dauvis, Russell
Clean Slate

Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

5

N N O O W w o

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

03803
26172
03309
04560
01880
03680
03840
04520

Baker, Kevin
Burmester, Jared
Thomsen, Scott
Nowicki, Heather
Dore, Judy
Bollentin, John
Graham, Brandon

Dorrough, Brittney

N 9002

N 9003

N 9012

N 9006

20402 The Force
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4

w A~ A OO O O

22103
FROM :

5

a o A 6 WON

03677
01589
03246
03902
03428
03940
01943
02039

Basinski, Stephen
Roman, Jose
Ziegler, Joseph
Johnson, Willis
Delude, Mark
Sadiq, Sean
Wright, Christopher
Johnson, Mario

Mad Cue Disease
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

12916
04399
04465
03963
02096
04327
03891

McCarthy, Richard
Dunn, Katelynn
Ramos, Samantha

Anderson, Corey

N 9007

N 9013

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Ciampolillo, William

Williams, Brian

22110 Cantlin's Way
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

7

A W A A DM O

40304
FROM :

2

a oo A W O OO

10983
03310
13539
04734
03769
04543
10380
03853

Luce, Edward

Roth, Emma

Holtslander, Michelle

Cantlin, Paul
Claus, Renee
Heermance, Leslie
Conn, Wendy
Layton, Michael

Hot Pockets
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

03932
03661
03591
01853
03483
03940
04427
90166

Champion, Jennifer
Ramdial, Mario
Murray, Jeremy
Raga, Gary
Thomer, Robert
Sadiq, Sean

Nay Sr, William

N 9018

N 9001

Hemendinger, Joshua

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

20403 Below Average
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

* 2

A N O WO WDN

22104
FROM :

2

A =2 0 A W OO

22111
FROM :

04450 DeGenero, Shannon
14943 DeGenero, Michael
03483 Thomer, Robert
04460  Salway, Paul

03739 Kaye, Eric

01853 Raga, Gary

03716  Smith, Nathan
01950 Casola, Kenneth
Poolstarz

Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

10032  Luft, Kristina
01900  Luft, Douglas
03806 Blackmon, Henry
03882 Petricone, Loni
01935  Alvarado, Angel
04114  Bruno, Kervin
01959  Smith, Courtnay
04679  Love, Robert
Balls of Steel
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

2

a b A N =2 DO

40306
FROM :

9

N =2 W 0o a N

01927
04303
04518
04580
08292
03964
04829
13395

Alvis, Tabatha
Gennett, Robert
Totten, Scott
Patrick, Tierney

N 9005

N 9016

N 9010

Euripidou, Christopher

Conti, Sam
Robins, Linda

Verzulli, Marie

The Wicked Tricksters
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

01387
03179
03671
01946
01954
04296
01903
04787

Bombard, Gregory
Pack, Christina
Mosher, Joseph
Daniel, Chris
Brauns, Pamela
Wolf, Kerry

Baum, Rachel

N 9004

Schumacher, Jennifer
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52101

Breakin Ballz

N 9011

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

4
4
5
3
9
6
2
5

52108
FROM :

3

A WO DN A A NO

60104
FROM :

7

W W N o Oa b

62206 NaCl-B's

04485
04782
13395
04830
00097
03498
04928
04314

The "Grown" Ups

Kelliher, Traci
Dixon, Corinne
Verzulli, Marie
Lyons, Alyce
Acciavatti, Thomas
Keary, Daniel
Keary, Jessica
Monroe, James

N 9011

Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

14091
13042
03763
10013
14026
03948
01880
04383

9-Ball Renegades

Lawrence, Linda
Miller, Nathan
Conover, Christopher
Aunchman, Keith
Chandler I, Robert
Chandler, Allison
Dore, Judy

Gomez, Hecter

N 9003

Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

01281
01318
03385
02411
03447
01839
04456

Seguine, Clark
Seguine, Robin
Wulff, Aaron

Hales, Michael
Clancy, Brenda
Seguine, Brina

Capovani, Joe

N 9014

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

5

o A B W DA B D

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04573
04598
04898
12217
04481
03978
10027
03873

Bennett, Timothy
Wittemeyer, Amanda
Rodriguez, Daniel
Capullo, Deborah
Norris, Malynda
Williams, Steven
Earl, Tom

Dimmick, Ryne

52103 The Local Locos
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 00172
03686
04495
00990
03944
04966
01921
04344

= W W o o h~

60102
FROM :

Hackett, Stephanie
Hackett, lan
Thompson, Tonia
Mastan, Frank
Lange, Collin
Boyd, Matte
Leonardo, Barbara
Scott, Leah

Poolytical Assassins
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

4 00489
04262
03452
03905
03294
03367
00730
01837

G N OO N w o

62201
FROM :

Craig, William
Anderson, Tiffany
Marshall, Richard
Adams, Bobby
Sitterly, Kayla
Terry, Craig

Gray, Casey
Richardson, Jamie

Pool Tang Clan
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

9 04350
11895
04565
13795
03646
04839
06740
03891

a A D O DN G

62207
FROM :

Lencewicz, David
Chapman, Timothy
Brown, Shalene
Whelan, Susan
Youmans, Juice
Derenzo, Barbara
Derenzo, Ruth

Williams, Brian

All Balls Matter
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

6 04427
05502
10023
04843
03943
03835
04673
13094

AW A O A~ OO

Nay Sr, William
Diamond, Adrieanna
Bates, Mike

Walter, Harro

Perry, Matthew
Elam, Anthony
Neahr, Erica

Williams, Jacqueline

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9017

N 9009

N 9009

N 9012

52104 Local Rookies N 9015
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

7 04820 Campbell, Paul

5 00495 Bonfante, Philip

3 04364 Ferguson, Tracy

3 04375 Ferguson, Mike

5 03941 Hofmann, Gregory

6 19819 Packard, Scott

3 03921 Thomas, Robert

4 03850 Hunt, Jason
60103 Diamond Cutters N 9001
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

2 01155 Beebe, Terri

5 02650 Beebe, David

6 01011 Thomson, Dale

4 01575 Thomson, Joella
* 2 03938 Hans, Stephen

3 04233 Ballard, Hannah

5 03583 Durant, Peter

5 03414  McClure, Kevin
62204 Sometimers N 9008
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 04486 Giacumo, Daniel

5 13395 Verzulli, Marie

3 04830 Lyons, Alyce

3 02295 Sienka, Kathleen

4 04829 Robins, Linda

4 03853 Layton, Michael

4 01979 Soto, Edwin

7 05030 Soto, Oswaldo
62208 Family Affair N 9010
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl

5 03738 Snare lll, Earl

3 04550 VanWormer, Marisa

2 02535 Montayne-haley, Dawn

5 03828 Falkowski, Robert

8 04114 Bruno, Kervin

3 04714 DeAngelo, Brian

3 04727 Ransom, David



